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REZULTATI

VRIJEME

JAR-MLA

26:37.53

27:23.32

29:11.82

29:35.46

POSADA

VETERANI

MIX

GRADOVI

JAR-TRE-MLA-MOR-NGU

NERETVANSKI GUSAR

TRE-MOR-MLA

ZADAR

VUKOVAR

MAKARSKA

METKOVIĆ

DUBROVNIK 27:06.83

25:54.63

25:01.13

24:27.67

23:14.00


